8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Fecha/lugar
02/11/24 09:00

02/11/24 09:00

02/11/24 09:50

02/11/24 09:50

02/11/2410:40

02/11/2410:40

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Sergi Rodriguez Valderrama
Rubén Fernadndez Rienda

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Alex Abadal Sales

Hugo Garcia Mufoz
Juan Carlos Nufez Fernandez

Pablo Kellermann Grotewold
Arnau Santamaria Pifol

Sergi Rodriguez Valderrama
Rubén Fernadndez Rienda

Hugo Garcia Mufioz
Juan Carlos Nufez Fernandez

1/1

Resultado

7-9

7-9

2-9

9-8

9-8

4-9

Visitante

Pablo Kellermann Grotewold
Arnau Santamaria Pifol

Hugo Garcia Murfioz
Juan Carlos NUfiez Fernandez

Sergi Rodriguez Valderrama
Rubén Fernandez Rienda

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Alex Abadal Sales

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Alex Abadal Sales

Pablo Kellermann Grotewold
Arnau Santamaria Pifol



	8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet
	Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo B


